
SPECIFICATION / BREAK DOWN

Description

Colors / Finishes

PBQ30801,PBQ30829,PBQ30802,PBQ30814,PBQ30816,PBQ30849 - Deck Plate

PBQ30801
PBQ30801

PBQ30802
PBQ30814
PBQ30816
PBQ30849

Chrome

PVD Satin Nickel
PBQ30829 Satin Nickel

PVD Polished Nickel
PVD Satin Brass
Matte Black

OPTIONAL DECK PLATE
• Covers the 3 holes in a standard
• Metal Construction

   center set sink
 

• Add a deck plate to the single    control lavatory faucet.
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